3188
3189
3282
3285
3330
3331
3342
3347
3363
3419
3437

10.07.2014
10.07.2014
24.07.2014
24.07.2014
01.08.2014
01.08.2014
02.08.2014
02.08.2014
08.08.2014
18.08.2014
25.08.2014

16:25
16:45
17:26
18:30
16:07
16:30
16:40
18:12
17:35
19:05
17:55

UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -
UNTERWEGER Anita -

KILLINGER Elisabeth
HAIDER Silke
MARTINEK Andrea
GRABNER Herbert
HIESZBOCK Ines
HARUCKSTEINER Barbara
ACHLEITNER Thomas
GRUNBERGER Markus
ABENTEUER Christian
ROSINGER Rene
GASSNER Romana
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E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1

189
191
182
175
161
188
165
224
184
207
182

: 180
1162
: 193
: 168
: 161
: 189
: 196
1190
: 209
1197
1194

369
353
375
343
322
377
361
414
393
404
376




